:A

SEEStERS

‘_ g yay, — n
B Qi |
— (== =18

.

ELECTRIC TRAINS®

T

REV.050801



Hot Metal Car

CarParts

Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit
1.)  Housing cover ( silver )( large ) |HE-6100066 8.00 26.) Handrail ( silver )( plastic ) [HEZ6TO0TOT] 2.00
(PRR#5)(Aend) ] Handrail ( black )( plastic ) [HE-6100102°] 2.00
Housing cover ( silver )( large ) 8.00 27.) Brake wheel ( black ) [HE-4700033]  1.00
(#49)(Aend) 28.) Hand rail w/ brake wheel post [HE-0000T03]  3.00
Housing cover ( black )( large ) 8.00 (‘silver)
(CSX #2 )(Aend) Hand rail w/ brake wheel post 3.00
Housing cover ( black )( large ) [HE-8T00069] 8.00 ( black)
(#52)(Aend) 29.) Platform ( silver )( B end ) HE-0000105 8.00
2.)  Spout/saddle ( silver ) 6.00 Platform ( black )( B end ) HE-0000106 8.00
Spout/saddle ( black ) 6.00 30.) Platform bolster ( silver )( B end )[HE-0000T07 ] *12.00
3.) Housing cover ( silver )( small ) 8.00 Platform bolster ( black )( B end [HEOUOUTOZ] *12.00
(PRR)(Bend) 31.) Platform (silver )(Aend) [HE-0000T09] 8.00
Housing cover ( silver )( small ) 8.00 Platform ( black )( A end ) [HE-O000TT0] 8.00
(#49 )(Bend) 32.) Platform bolster ( silver )( A end )[HEZO0D00OTT] *12.00
Housing cover ( black )( small ) m 8.00 Platform bolster ( black )( A end )IJHE-0000112] *12.00
(CSX )(Bend) 33.) Screw (M2.5x6.0mm)(flat head) [TA0000T73 0.15
Housing cover ( black )(small) HE-6100074  8.00  34.) Screw (M2x4.0mm)(roundhead) [A-0000080]  0.15
(#52)(Bend) 35.) Spring ( centering ) [E-000003¢] 0.15
4.)  Washer ( nickel ) 0.15 (6.7x9.5x0.5mm )
(3.5x12.0x1.0mm ) 36.) Coupler 3.00
5.) Screw 0.15 (41.5mm long )( mechanical )
( M3x5.0mm )( washer head ) 37.) Armature 1.00
6.) Idler axle collar ( silver )( B end ) [HEZ6T00074 6.00 ( 36.3mm long )( w/ new armature pin )
Idler axle collar ( black )( B end ) [HEZ4100077] 6.00 38.) Washer ( clear) 0.15
7.) Cone assembly ( silver )( B end ) [HE-6100078] 10.00 (5.0x10.0x0.3mm )
Cone assembly ( black )( B end ) [HE-6100072] 10.00 39.) Spring ( nickel ) 0.50
8.) Cone assembly ( silver )( center ) 15.00 ( 6.0x8.0mm )( w/ 0.4mm thick wire
Cone assembly ( black )( center [HEZ210O0UUBT  15.00 40.) Truck (2 axle )( #49) m 8.00
9.) Cone assembly (silver )( A end ) HEZATO0O08ZA  10.00 ( silver truck sides )( w/ 3 truck side sprlngs
Cone assembly ( black )( A end ) HE-6100083| 10.00 Truck (2 axle ) 8.00
10.) Pawl/detent ( white )( plastic) [HE-6100084]  3.00 ( black truck sides )( w/ 3 truck 5|de springs )
Pawl/detent ( black )( plastic ) 3.00 41.) Truck (2 axle )( #49) 8.00
11.) Spring ( nickel )( centering ) 0.15 ('silver truck sides )( w/ 3 truck side springs )
(11.5x16.5x0.8mm ) ( no coupler)
12.) Sprocket ( white )( plastic ) [bE-64100085]  3.00 Truck (2 axle ) 8.00
Sprocket ( black )( plastic ) [HE-6T00T04 ] 3.00 ( black truck sides )( w/ 3 truck side springs )
13.) Drive axle collar ( silver )( A end ) HE-6100084] 8.00 ( no coupler)
Drive axle collar ( black )( A end
14.) Washer ( nickel) 0.15
(2.6x9.4x0.6mm ) *Requires Exchange
15.) Screw 0.15 All parts are priced as each
( M2.6x6.0mm )( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )
16.) Screw 0.15
( M2.6x8.0mm )( roundhead )( plastic cutting threads )
17.) Compressor cover ( silver ) 2.00
Compressor cover ( black ) HE-ATUU0RY]
18.) V2 compressor pump & reservoir HE-6100090] 1.00
( w/ brake piston )( silver )
1/ compressor pump & reservoir[HE-6100091] 1.00
( w/ brake piston )( black )
19.) V2 compressor pump & reservoir 1.00
(silver)
2 compressor pump & reservoir 1.00
(black)
20.) Trunion ( black ) |HE-6100094: 3.00
20.) Trunion ( silver) HE-8TOUTO5] 3.00
21.) Screw (M3x6.0mm)(roundhead) [A-0000215] 0.15
22.) Brake piston rocker arm ( silver ) 2.00
Brake piston rocker arm ( black [HEZATUOO094l  2.00
23.) Stanchion ( black ) -2.00
(9.3x2.4mm )( 3.7x5.6mm )
24.) Uncoupling bar ( black ) [HE-6T000981 2.00
25.) Cap (silver ) [HEA100099]  1.00
Cap ( black) 1.00



www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100066
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100067
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100068
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100069
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100070
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100071
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100072
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100073
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100074
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100075
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000098
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000268
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100076
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100077
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100078
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100079
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100080
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100081
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100082
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100083
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100084
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100103
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000066
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100085
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100104
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100086
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100087
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000099
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000320
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000321
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100088
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100089
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100090
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100091
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100092
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100093
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100094
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100105
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000215
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100095
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100095
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100096
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100097
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100098
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100099
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100100
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100101
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-6100102
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-4100033
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000103
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000104
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000105
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000106
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000107
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000108
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000109
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000110
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000111
www.mthtrains.com/part/HE-0000112
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000178
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000080
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000036
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000014
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000065
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0100015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0100006
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0100016
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-0100010




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

